Plant 6 machineries installedat plotno.D-15/1/8.MIDC Area Ohurkheda, Tah Umred,Oist. Nagour.2 All that plece and parcel of land known as PlotNo D15//8.in Umred IndustrialArea withinvillagelimitof Ohurkheda & outsidethe limitsof Umted municipal counci

MIDC, Tah-Umred, Distt -Nagpur

Reserve Price:Rs. 20,12,000.00(Rupees Twenty Lakh Twelve Thousand Only) EMD: RS.2,01,200.00(Rupees TwoLakh One Thousand TwO Hundred Oniy)3.Name ofthe BorTOWers 6 Guarantors: M/s. Harsh Industries(Borrowerlthrough its Prop.Ms. Radha Anand Zade, and Mr.Amount Due Rs. 34.13.769.83 (AS per demand
Anand Shalikram Zade(Guarantor) Personal Guarantor (ReferBelow) Corporate Guarantor (ReferBelow) noticedated 20.07.2024)and interestthereon.

[...]

Nagpur.2 Allthat piece and parcel of land known as PlotNo 0-15//13,in Umred industrialArea withinvillagelimitof Dhurkheda G outsidethe limitsof Umced municipai council

MIDC, Tah-Umred, Distt-Nagpur.
Reserve Price:Rs. 20,14,000.00 (RupeesTwenty Lakh Fourteen Thousand Only) EMD: Rs.2,01,400.00(Rupees Two Lakh One Thousand Four Hundred Only)4Name of the Borrowers 6 Guarantors: M/s.Indu Industries(Borrower)through its Pro. Miss. Rani Anil OharnidharAmount Due Rs. 32,74,942.73 (AS per dermandPersonal Guarantor (ReferBelow) Corporate Guarantor (ReferBelow)

notice dated 05.07.2024) andinterest there on.41 Property No.1(Symbolic Possession)

[...]

1 Plant6 machineries installedat plotno.0-15/1/34,MIDC Area Dhurkheda Tah Umred. oist Nagour
Allthat oiece and parcel of land known as PlotNo D-15/1/34,in Umred industrialArea within villagelimitof ohurkheda 6 outsidethelimitsof Umred municipai council
MIDC Tah-Umred, Distt-Nagpur.

EMD:RS.2,05,000.00(Rupees Two Lakh Five Thousand Only)
ReserVePríce: Rs. 20,50,000.00 (Rupees Twenty Lakh

Fifty Thousand Only)

7 Name of the Borrowers 6 Guarantors:M/S. PrabhulilaIndustries(Borrower) Through itsPro.Ms. Pratibha RajeshDhokeAmount Due RS.355,38239 (As per demaad
and Mr. Rajesh Dhoke Personal Guarantor (ReferBelow) Corporate Guarantor (Refer Below notice dated 02.07.202)and interest there on.

[...]

plot admeasuring as per NIT RL 146.140 sqmtr along with built up area regularize 141.040 sq mtrin Gorle layout BlockA bearing city survey no 753 situated at tahsil NagDur

Dist-Nagpur which are bounded as under East-Plot No23,West-Plot no 21,North- Plot No 25 and South-Road.

Reserve Price: Rs. 1.02,60,000.00 (Rupees One Crore Two Lakh Sixty Thousand Only) EMD: RS.10,26,000.00 (Rupees Ten Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Only)

3 Nameofthe Borrowers 6Guarantors: M/s Gurukripa industries through its partners AmountDue Rs. 33,40,786.60 (As per demand notice dated

MTBirendrakumar Maheshwai, SmtAnita B Maheshwari(Borrower) and Shri ManmohanR Marda (Guarantor) 10.07.2015) and interest there on.

[...]

Althatpleceand parcel ofResidnetialapartment N GTl total buit up area adm 92996 sq mtrs on 3rd foortotal 4.987%undivided share sinterestinNITieasehol�tno

235 anand palace latNandanvan layout Nagpur Tah Dist-Nagpur. Boundaries: East-Plot no 283 5284, West-8oft road, North-Plot No 236and South-Plotng 234.

Reserve Price: Rs. 31,03,000.00 (Rupees Thirty One Lakh Three Thousand Only) EMD: RS.310,300,00 (Rupees Three Lakh Ten Thousand Three Hundred Only)

14.Nameof the Borrowers & Guarantors: Mr Milind Harinarayan Tembhurne (Borrower), Ms Madhuri Milind Amount Due Rs. 26.76,601.96 (As per demand notice dated

Tembhurne (Borrower),MsAsha Harinarayan Tembhurne (Guarantor) 16.01.2024) and interest thereon.